
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

No. 
328 
300 
369 
313 
337 
325 
345 
321 
310 
330 
318 
375 
363 
323 
333 

Name 
Tom Bale 
Abdullah Al Rawahi 
Alexandre Silanine 
Anas Al Halabi 
Ali Al Najjar 
Abdul Basit Awan 
Abigail Birch 
Cyrus Pirayesh 
Shahin Dargahi 
Dante Erasmus 
Giulio Peroni 
Huw Williams 
Thomas Caddick 
Taher Barbhayat (N) 
Andrew  Hunt 

Class 
125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
4 

Total Tm 
13:46.354 
13:46.770 
13:47.141 
13:47.763 
13:48.824 
13:55.733 
13:56.099 
13:59.726 
14:02.807 
14:03.047 
14:05.111 
14:06.239 
14:10.628 
14:10.921 
5:07.661 

Diff 

0.416 
0.787 
1.409 
2.470 
9.379 
9.745 

13.372 
16.453 
16.693 
18.757 
19.885 
24.274 
24.567 

DNF 

Gap 

0.416 
0.371 
0.622 
1.061 
6.909 
0.366 
3.627 
3.081 
0.240 
2.064 
1.128 
4.389 
0.293 

9 Laps 

Best Tm 
57.671 
57.664 
57.784 
58.204 
58.124 
58.610 
58.493 
58.666 
57.835 
58.768 
57.596 
58.798 
59.424 
59.339 
58.945 

In Lap 
5 
8 
8 
6 
5 

12 
6 

11 
5 

10 
5 

10 
8 
5 
3 

Points 
75 
65 
57 
50 
44 
39 
35 
32 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #318 - 10s penalty - Unnecessary contact SR. 12D 

Printed: 13/02/2015 6:04:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.416 

Avg. Speed 

70.227 

Best Lap Tm 

57.596 

Best Speed 

77.505 

Best Lap by 

318 - Giulio Peroni 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 9 

Final Max 

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:15:27 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.240 km 

13/02/2015 03:55 PM 
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